
Agenda for 2018 SCOR Annual Meeting in Plymouth, UK 
 

 Mon., Sept. 3 Tues., Sept. 4 Wed., Sept. 5 Thurs., Sept. 6 Fri., Sept 7. 

9:00 

 

Welcome, Logistics, 
and Introductions 

WG Proposals – Feedback 
to Proponents  

IQOE – Urban 
IIOE-2 – Burkill  

GlobalHAB – Berdalet 
 

 

9:15 

9:30 President’s Report – 
Sicre 
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s 9:45 Executive Director’s 
Report –Urban 

10:00 Results of 2018 
SCOR Elections and 
SCOR Constitution– 

Burkill 

JCS –Smythe-Wright  
SCOR Capacity Building Activities – 

Feeley/Urban 
10:15 

10:30 
BREAK BREAK BREAK 

10:45 

11:00 

Current WGs 
 

IMBER – Claydon 
GEOTRACES – Henderson 

SOLAS – Miller 

IOC – Arico 
PICES – Batchelder 

WCRP - Sparrow 

11:15 
11:30 
11:45 

12:00 

SOOS - Newman  
SCAR – Nath 

IOCCP - Telszewski 

 

IABO – Miloslavich 
IAMAS – Turner  

IAPSO – Smythe-Wright 
12:15 

InterRidge – Szafrański 
IOCCG - Sun 

GACS - Wilson 

12:30 Oceanography for 
Sustainable 

Development - 
Ryabinin  

12:45 

13:00 

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 
13:15 

13:30 

13:45 
14:00 

SCOR 
Executive 
Committee 

Meets in Closed 
Session 

WG Proposals – 
Develop Short List 

and Select Proposals 

Talks by G. Henderson, R. 
Thompson, S. de Mora, W. 

Wilson 

POGO - Seeyave 14:15 

14:30  
Finances 

Report of Ad Hoc Finance Committee  
 

14:45 

15:00 

15:15 
15:30 

BREAK BREAK BREAK 15:45 

16:00 

Welcome desk 
and tea at 

Marine Station 

WG Proposals – 
Develop Short List 

and Select Proposals 

Tea and drinks at poster 
session by young Plymouth 

scientists 
 

2019 SCOR Meeting – Zhang  
Close of Meeting 

16:15 

16:30 

16:45 

17:00 

SCOR Executive Committee Meets in 
Closed Session 

17:15 
17:30  

 

17:45 

18:00 

Icebreaker BBQ 
at Marine 
Station 

 

 
18:15 
18:30 

Tours of old Plymouth 
start from Marine 

Station  
 

18:45 
 

 

19:00 
National Marine Aquarium 

7 p.m. - Drinks and tour   
8 p.m. - Conference Dinner 

7:00-9:00 p.m. 
Tamar River Trip, including buffet and 

cash bar 
 

 


