Agenda for 2018 SCOR Annual Meeting in Plymouth, UK

9:00					Fri., Sept 7.
9:15		Welcome, Logistics, and Introductions		IQOE – Urban	
9:30		President's Report – Sicre	-	IIOE-2 – Burkill GlobalHAB – Berdalet	
9:45		Executive Director's Report –Urban	WG Proposals – Feedback to Proponents		es
10:00		Results of 2018		JCS –Smythe-Wright	: <u>≐</u>
10:15		SCOR Elections and SCOR Constitution— Burkill		SCOR Capacity Building Activities – Feeley/Urban	<u>i</u>
10:30		BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	П
11:00					_
11:15			IMBER – Claydon GEOTRACES – Henderson	IOC – Arico PICES – Batchelder	$\overline{\mathfrak{S}}$
11:30 11:45			SOLAS – Miller	WCRP - Sparrow	ă
12:00		Current WGs	SOOS - Newman SCAR – Nath	IABO – Miloslavich IAMAS – Turner	Research Facilities
12:15				IAPSO – Smythe-Wright	Şe
12:30		Oceanography for Sustainable	IOCCP - Telszewski	InterRidge – Szafrański IOCCG - Sun	
12:45		Development - Ryabinin		GACS - Wilson	of Plymouth Marine
13:00					ਬ
13:15 13:30		LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	\geq
13:45					_
14:00 14:15				POGO - Seeyave	ŧ
14:30	SCOR	WG Proposals – Develop Short List	Talks by G. Henderson, R. Thompson, S. de Mora, W.		\sim
14:45	Executive Committee	and Select Proposals	Wilson	Finances Report of Ad Hoc Finance Committee	Ĭ
15:00 15:15	Meets in Closed Session			Report of Ad Floc Finance Committee	5
15:30	36331011	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	<u> </u>
15:45 16:00		DILLAN	DILLAIN	DILENI	
16:00				2010 SCOD Mantines - 7hair	O
16:30		WG Proposals –	Tea and drinks at poster session by young Plymouth	2019 SCOR Meeting – Zhang Close of Meeting	S
10.43	Welcome desk and tea at	Develop Short List and Select Proposals	scientists		ours-
17:00	Marine Station				ō
17:15 17:30				0000 5000000000000000000000000000000000	⊢ i
17:45				SCOR Executive Committee Meets in Closed Session	
18:00 18:15					
18:30	Icebreaker BBQ				
18:45	at Marine	Tours of old Plymouth			
19:00	Station	start from Marine Station	National Marine Aquarium 7 p.m Drinks and tour 8 p.m Conference Dinner	7:00-9:00 p.m. Tamar River Trip, including buffet and cash bar	